Liste des prix 2021

BLANCS

Cave des Ruaz - Chasselas

Spécialités blanches
Chasselas Barrique

Pinot Blanc

Pinot Gris

Viognier

Champeline — Vin doux

ROSE

Assemblage

ROUGES

Champenoir
Cuvée spéciale — Pinot Noir

Le Panache

Merlot

Le Prestige

Mousseux

Blanc de blanc

70 cl
50 cl
35cl

70 cl
70 cl
50 cl
50 cl
37.5c

70 cl
50 cl

70 cl
50 cl
70 cl
70 cl
50 cl
140 cl
70 cl
70 cl

75 cl

10.50
7.80
6.20

14.-
17.-
11.50
12.50
15.-

11.50
8.80

12.50
9.30
18.-
17.50
13.-
42.-
20.-
23.-

22.-

Carton

120.- (12 bts)
115.- (15 bts)
124.- (20 bts)

200.- (12 bts)
135.- (12 bts)
145.- (12 bts)

135.- (12 bts)
130.- (15 bts)

145.- (12 bts)
138.- (15 bts)

210.- (12 bts)
155.- (12 bts)

275.- (12 bts)



Chateau de Vinzel

Chasselas — Réserve Grand Cru

Premier Grand Cru

Rouge/Merlot

75 cl
37.5cl
75 cl
75 cl

14.50
7.90
19.-
25.-

87.- (6 bts)

94.- (12 bts)
114.- (6 bts)
150.- (6 bts)



